ESCALA DE ACOLITOS/COROINHAS — COMUNIDADE NOSSA SENHORA DO ROSARIO/ CENTRO

DIA DA SEMANA
Sébado
Domingo

52 feira- Béngédo
S&bado -Celebracédo
Domingo - Celebragéo

52 feira-Béncéao
Domingo

52 feira- Béngéo
Domingo —Festa M&e Rainha

52 Feira- Béncéo
Domingo

DATA
01
02

06
08
09

13
16

20
23

27
30

HORA
19h30
09h30
19h30
19h30
19h30
9h30
19h30
19h30
9h30

19h30
9h30
19h30
19h30
9h30

MES DE AGOSTO/ 2015

PADRE
Casa Acolhida
Casa Acolhida

Hideraldo
Hideraldo
Anderson
Pe. Hideraldo
Anderson
Paulo Neves
D.Marco Aurélio

Hideraldo
Pe. Paulo Neves
Hideraldo
Anderson
Hideraldo

COROINHA/ ACOLITO
Ana Luiza - Lais — Vilma — Bruno de Deus
Leandro - Livia — Rubia — Bruno Félix
Daniel — André — Bruna Muzzi — Bruna Assun¢ao
Eduarda-Francisco-Vilma-Vila-Lambari
Gabriele — Bruno de Deus — Rubia
Leandro — Julia Carolina — Daniel - Camila
Vilma — Maria Eduarda — Moisés
Daniel-Francisco-Vila-Lambari
Nina — Daniel — Otavio — Livia

Daniel — Francisco — Ana Luiza — Vila — Lambari
Eduarda — Camila — Maria Eduarda - Moisés
Vilma - Rabia — Bruno Félix — André

Gabriele — Francisco — Eduarda - Vila — Lambari
Julia Carolina — Gabriele — Ana Luiza — Lais

Formacdo Coroinhas: dia 02/08/2015 das 14h00 as 18h00 - Saldo Paroquial.



